
Breastfeeding Friendly Worksite Regional Coordinators 

 

 

 

 Area Regional Coordinator Email Phone  

OK City  Nancy Bacon, MS, RD/LD, CDE  

MCH Service, OSDH 

 

Amy Mauldin, RD/LD, IBCLC 

WIC Service, OSDH 

 

Angela Dickson, LCSW, ACSW 

MCH Service, OSDH 

 

nancyb@health.ok.gov  

 

 

amym@health.ok.gov 

 

 

angelad@health.ok.gov   

 

405-271-9444, ext. 

56909 

 

405-271-4676, ext. 

50027 

 

405-271-9444 ext. 

56931 

 

South West Paula Hancock, RN, IBCLC  

Duncan Regional Hospital 

 

Storkhelpers@yahoo.com  

 

580-736-4089 

North East Ruth Piatak, MS, LLLL, IBCLC 

Tulsa Lactation Consultant & LLL Leader 

 

okbreastfeeding@gmail.com    

 

214-886-1218 

South East Julie Selman, Public Health Educator 

Garvin & Murray CHDs 

 

Lynzie Dumas  

 

JulieNN@health.ok.gov   

 

 

linzie.dumas@chickasaw.net  

(405) 238-7346 

 

 

(580) 226-8289 

North Central Annette Schovanec, RN, BSN, IBCLC 

Noble & Payne CHDs 

 

Dawn Kukuk, MS, RD/LD 

Noble, Kay, Pawnee, Payne CHDs 

 

 AnnetteS@health.ok.gov 

 

 

DawnK@health.ok.gov 

580-336-2257 Noble 

405-372-8200  Payne 

 

580-336-2257  

(Noble CHD - Perry) 

 

Your area contacts are listed below: 

They can assist you in providing Breastfeeding Friendly Worksite information to employers in your areas. 


